Dof-tilskud

Keldsnor Fuglestation
Mgder

Vigelsp optallinger
Tarup Davinde opteellinger
@vrige omkostninger
Hjemmeside

Egne ture

Unge pa fuglestation
Formidlingsgruppen
@rneklubben

| alt

Underskud

DOF-Fyn
Budget 2025

Udgifter

10.000
15.000

5.000
1.000
4.000
2.000
5.000
5.000
47.000

Indtaegter
20.000

4.200
5.000

29.200

17.800



